

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 1319 OF 2018

In

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) 63 OF 2017

Abdul Majid Gulam Nabi Shaikh ....PETITIONER

V/S

Gulam Ali Gulam Nabi Shiakh And 2 Ors. ....RESPONDENT

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 2229 OF 2018

In

SUITS 1050 OF 2016

Abdul Majid Gulam Nabi Shaikh ....PETITIONER

V/S

Gulam Ali Gulam Nabi Shiakh And 2 Ors. ....RESPONDENT

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 2521 OF 2018

In

SUITS 1050 OF 2016

Abdul Majid Gulam Nabi Shaikh ....PETITIONER

V/S

Gulam Ali Gulam Nabi Shiakh And 2 Ors. ....RESPONDENT

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 450 OF 2018

In

SUITS 1050 OF 2016

